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Torsdagsgolf Elverum Frisbeeklubb 2021! → Runde 20! →
Torsdagsgolf Runde 20

No  

Open

Carl A. Watz

Ronny Svensberget

Jonas solhaug

Ole-Petter Gromstad

Tord Nyseth

Brynjar Bøkestad

Einar Bronken

Trond Theimann

Knut Hummelvoll

Oddmund Bøkestad

Emil Trustrup

Sindre Jukam Johnsen

Kokkosligaen <= 825 Metrix Rating

Ole Magnus Nyborg

Arne Østby

Gisle Ekeberg

Pål Gundersen

Sveinung Kalrud

Rene Olsen

Emil Bækkevold

magnus sebastian nygårdsmoen

ruben ramsevik

Martin Fuglèn

Kim Storås

Ole j Solhaug

dennis aaeng

Kent Bakke

Junior 0-19

Fredrik Tofastrud

Tobias Haug Lieng

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1655697
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898490
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898495
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1655697
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898490
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898495
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No  

Odin Furuberg

Sander Klundsæter

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1655697
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898490
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898495
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 59

Open

1 Carl A. Watz 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 -2 57

1 Knut Hummelvoll 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 4 4 4 3 -2 57

3 Ole-Petter Gromstad 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 0 59

3 Sindre Jukam Johnsen 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 2 0 59

5 Tord Nyseth 3 4 2 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 5 4 3 4 +2 61

5 Emil Trustrup 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 +2 61

5 Trond Theimann 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 +2 61

8 Ronny Svensberget 3 5 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 +3 62

9 Brynjar Bøkestad 3 5 2 5 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 +4 63

9 Einar Bronken 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 +4 63

9 Jonas solhaug 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 2 3 +4 63

12 Oddmund Bøkestad 2 5 3 2 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 2 4 6 2 4 +11 70

Kokkosligaen <= 825 Metrix
Rating

1 Martin Fuglèn 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 6 3 2 +3 62

2 Rene Olsen 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 +4 63

3 Ole Magnus Nyborg 3 4 3 2 3 1 2 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 +5 64

4 magnus sebastian nygårdsmoen 2 6 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 2 +6 65

5 Ole j Solhaug 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 +8 67

6 Sveinung Kalrud 5 4 2 5 4 5 2 6 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 2 +11 70

6 ruben ramsevik 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 6 3 4 +11 70

8 Pål Gundersen 4 6 3 3 4 2 2 4 7 5 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 4 +12 71

8 Gisle Ekeberg 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 7 5 3 5 3 4 6 5 3 2 +12 71

10 Kim Storås 3 7 5 3 5 4 2 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 4 3 +16 75

10 Kent Bakke 5 7 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 +16 75

12 Emil Bækkevold 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 4 5 7 4 3 +21 80

13 Arne Østby 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 8 6 3 +24 83

14 dennis aaeng 6 8 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 5 9 5 5 +35 94

Junior 0-19

1 Tobias Haug Lieng 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 +3 62

1 Fredrik Tofastrud 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 8 2 4 5 4 3 2 +3 62

3 Odin Furuberg 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 +4 63

4 Sander Klundsæter 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 6 3 2 +8 67

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1655697
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898490
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898495
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 59

Avg 3.5 4.7 2.8 3.1 3.7 3 3.1 4.1 4.1 3.6 3.5 4.7 3.6 3.1 4.1 5.2 3.5 3 66.7

Difficulty 9 16 1 8 14 2 6 5 4 13 11 15 12 7 17 18 10 3 7.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 3 12 7 11 7 12 7 2 3 3 7 1 3 8 91 17%

Par 0 13 13 12 15 13 10 12 9 16 14 16 12 14 14 5 12 12 14 226 42%

Bogey 1 6 9 5 5 14 3 11 4 5 8 12 9 6 8 15 6 12 7 145 27%

Double Bogey 2 5 2 1 3 3 5 5 5 2 4 6 1 7 8 2 1 60 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 11 2%

Other >3 1 2 1 2 6 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1655697
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898490
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1898495

